

2024 Seaside Soiree Sponsorship Opportunities

Benefitting the students and programs of The College of The Florida Keys March 1, 2024 | 6:00 PM | The Islander Resort, Islamorada



PRESIDENT'S TABLE \$15,000

- Title Sponsor of Seaside Soiree
- Seaside Soiree table for 10
- Logo placement at event
- Title Sponsor of CFK 2024 Community Day
- Full page ad in Keys Currents (annual College publication sent to every Monroe County residence, CFK alum, and stakeholder)
- Title Sponsor of VIP Series, including logo in advertising and promotion
- Sponsorship credit in displays, social media and radio promotions
- 50 Raffle tickets for door prize (5 tickets per person)



FRIENDS OF SHEL \$5,000

- Seaside Soiree table for 10
- · Logo placement at event
- Title Sponsor of CFK 2024 Community Day
- Sponsorship credit in displays, social media and radio promotions
- 30 Raffle tickets for door prize (3 tickets per person)



TEAM TUGA \$3,000

- Seaside Soiree table for 10
- Logo placement at event
- Sponsorship credit in displays, social media, and radio promotions
- 20 Raffle tickets for door prize (2 tickets per person)



SEND IN THE CLOWN FISH \$1,650

- Two Tickets for Seaside Soiree
- Logo placement at event
- 10 Raffle tickets for door prize



WRECKER \$175

1 Ticket for Seaside Soiree



Sponsorship Choice:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Name:	
Business Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Payment Information:	
Invoice Me:	
Credit Card:	Please call 305-809-3186 with credit card info.

For more information contact: Jessica Losardo jessica.losardo@cfk.edu 305-809-3198



The Florida Keys Educational Foundation (The College of the Florida Keys Foundation) is an IRS Approved 501(c)(3) organization: Federal Tax # 59-6173174. Gifts to The College of the Florida Keys are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. CFK Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization.